Programme for

Higher Secondary First Year Final Examination 2026
(For schools and colleges of Goalpara District)

Day and Date Morning Alternoon
] From 9.00AM-12Noon From1.30 PM to 4.30 PM
Saturday, March 7 Vocational-|
Monday, March 9 Bihu**
Tuesday, March 10 Education

Wednesday, March 11

IT/ITeS** / Retail Trade** / Agriculture
(Dairy Farmer**/Floriculturist**)/Health
Care** / Private Security** / Tourism and
Hospitality ** / Beauty and Wellness** /
Electronics and Hardware, Automotive**
/Banking and Finance**/Physical
Education and Sports*/Apparel, Made-Ups
and Home Furnishing**

Thursday, March]2 Geography/ Geology
Friday, Marchl13 Vocational-il ICommunity Science(Horne

Science)
/Business Mathematics and
Statistics

Saturday,March14

Chemistry/Finance/History

Monday,March16

Statistics

Music Group A

Computer Science and Application

Music Group C**

Tuesday, March 17

Wednesday, March 18 Modern Indian Languages*/Alternative Multi Media and Web
English Technology,

Thursday,March19 Swadesh Adhyayan Entrepreneurship

Development

Physics/Accountancy/Political Science

Music Group B**

Friday, March 20
Monday, March 23 Logic and Philosophy/Psychology/Biology/Business Economic Geography/
Studies Advance Sanskrit /
Biotechnology
Tuesday, March 24 Fine Arts**/Sales Management and Insurance/Tai Language
Advertising
| Wednesday, March 25 English

Thursday, March 26

e

Environmental Education**

Advance Languages*/
Arabic [ Persian [
Sanskrit

/ Friday, March 27

Anthropology/Sociology

Mathematics

1 Saturday, March 28

Economics

*ModernIndianlanguagesInclude:Assamese,Bengali,Bodo,Garo,Hmar,Khasi,Manipuri,Hindi,Mizo,Nepali, Urdu &

Karbi.

*Advance languages Include: Advance Assamese, Advance Bengali, Advance Hindi, Advance Bodo, Advance
Sanskrit, Advance Manipuri, Advance Hindi & Advanced Garo.

Music Group A Include: Hindustani Vocal, Kathak Dance, Tabla, Violin, Sitar.
Music Group B Include: Sattriya Vocal Music(Borgeet), Satriya Dance, Khol,
Music Group C Include:(i) Assamese Folk Music(ii) Assamese Folk Dance

(Theory Paper will be commen for both the subjects, but Practical Paper will be different)

**Examination Timing for Morning shift from 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
Afternoon Shift from 01.30 PM to 03.30 PM (For 30/50 Marks)
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(Dr. Subhash Barman)
Principal Lead College

Goalpara College, Goalpara

Sd/-
Anup Kumar Das, AES
Inspector of School
Goalpara District

Co-Chairma'n, DLIEC - Chairman, DLIEC
Principal / DDO
Goalpara College, Goalpara
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